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Brand Janey Lou's
Category  Cookie Dough

1912101

Item Description Gourmet Peanut Butter Cup

 GTIN  
10857748005647

Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

120
3.5

Oz.
.89

240
3.5
180
10

5
26.25
27.50
15.87

11.87
8.25

10857748005647

A decadant and gourmet 
Peanut Butter Cup 
Cookie has a whole 

peanut butter cup baked 
on top!  

GOURMET, PEANUT 
BUTTER CUP COOKIE 

DOUGH

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date
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